
Taxing District - DTE Code School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 Carrollton SD 13,702,640 11,501,660 5,110,910 0 337,600 4,034,200 120,020 34,807,030

Augusta Twp - 0020 Minerva SD 3,468,990 5,858,490 140,350 136,550 660,200 678,440 48,010 10,991,030

Brown Twp - 0030 Brown Local SD 14,999,010 120,498,250 24,124,270 1,031,230 5,023,440 31,895,080 28,120 197,599,400

Brown Twp - 0040 Minerva SD 6,120,440 12,076,020 9,658,360 1,450,970 702,110 3,767,900 71,800 33,847,600

Brown Twp - 0050 Osnaburg SD 136,080 0 3,110 0 0 392,500 0 531,690

Brown Twp - 0060 Sandy Valley SD 2,730 0 0 0 0 540 0 3,270

Malvern Corp - 0070 Brown Local SD 119,600 15,247,840 12,500 373,510 2,354,650 2,085,680 0 20,193,780

Minerva Corp - 0080 Minerva SD 36,230 21,246,260 80,440 3,325,000 5,783,670 2,165,600 46,790 32,683,990

Center Twp - 0090 Carrollton SD 5,891,620 22,805,540 1,456,930 646,950 2,294,450 13,865,760 5,470 46,966,720

Carrollton Corp - 0100 Carrollton SD 346,050 54,868,280 56,580 3,460,010 17,987,020 13,913,270 5,580 90,636,790

East Twp - 0110 Carrollton SD 11,325,010 8,099,730 2,254,430 238,040 779,100 11,837,720 7,710 34,541,740

Fox Twp - 0120 Carrollton SD 17,430,700 9,959,160 2,862,800 276,740 171,910 3,803,580 112,020 34,616,910

Fox Twp - 0130 Southern Local SD 33,770 71,380 4,320 0 0 150 0 109,620

Fox Twp - 0125 Edison Local SD 191,160 99,540 37,200 0 0 63,170 0 391,070

Harrison Twp - 0140 Carrollton SD 19,394,520 37,180,930 15,700,970 0 1,685,590 8,462,220 12,090 82,436,320

Harrison Twp - 0135 Brown Local SD 0 10,509,860 0 0 57,420 131,490 0 10,698,770

Harrison Twp - 0136 ex B&M Brown Local SD 870,350 767,430 9,180 0 69,320 0 0 1,716,280

Lee Twp - 0150 Carrollton SD 12,927,780 12,301,460 6,786,530 619,360 675,040 34,109,080 6,000 67,425,250

Lee Twp - 0155 Edison Local SD 129,210 60,990 0 0 0 207,720 0 397,920

Loudon Twp - 0160 Carrollton SD 10,436,550 6,731,870 6,161,510 456,400 224,960 28,678,180 0 52,689,470

Loudon Twp - 0180 Harrison Hills SD 93,280 0 110,550 0 0 13,480 0 217,310

Loudon Twp - 0170 Edison Local SD 913,710 4,199,270 323,220 0 46,610 516,750 0 5,999,560

Monroe Twp - 0190 Carrollton SD 8,767,480 35,549,080 21,006,780 0 2,120,950 8,262,900 0 75,707,190

Monroe Twp - 0200 Conotton Valley SD 4,322,360 20,128,000 8,389,360 0 403,950 47,315,550 1,300 80,560,520

Dellroy Corp - 0210 Carrollton SD 0 4,298,930 1,720 0 501,210 243,290 0 5,045,150

Orange Twp - 0220 Conotton Valley SD 9,704,980 18,048,210 18,516,420 513,800 2,956,970 91,840,700 41,510 141,622,590

Leesville Corp - 0230 Conotton Valley SD 7,520 1,912,800 125,910 0 13,100 180,800 12,660 2,252,790

Sherrodsville Corp - 0240 Conotton Valley SD 26,340 2,457,420 267,250 0 290,500 217,730 4,270 3,263,510

Perry Twp - 0250 Carrollton SD 12,593,210 12,868,140 14,666,910 0 575,980 35,390,820 0 76,095,060

Perry Twp - 0260 Harrison Hills SD 0 30,840 0 0 0 30,120 0 60,960

Rose Twp - 0270 Carrollton SD 4,381,170 7,723,370 937,610 0 143,660 594,910 0 13,780,720

Rose Twp - 0280 Sandy Valley SD 13,578,940 12,477,030 867,270 506,490 657,460 4,148,220 13,690 32,249,100

Magnolia Corp - 0290 Sandy Valley SD 67,650 4,200,820 1,840 0 291,560 786,450 0 5,348,320

Union Twp - 0300 Carrollton SD 11,130,920 16,622,050 13,309,080 0 841,780 13,668,200 0 55,572,030

Washington Twp - 0310 Carrollton SD 13,201,770 13,903,460 9,079,030 483,640 1,030,380 34,559,670 61,790 72,319,740

Monroe Sherrodsville - 0205 Conotton Valley SD 4,970 639,420 80 0 137,720 26,420 0 808,610

Center Carrollton Corp - 0095 Carrollton SD 20,640 33,460 2,660 0 2,266,910 143,920 0 2,467,590

Total Value 196,377,380 504,976,990 162,066,080 13,518,690 51,085,220 398,032,210 598,830 1,326,655,400

Prior Year Total 194,023,620 500,832,010 133,953,380 13,452,710 49,294,400 384,782,680 581,150 1,276,919,950

Difference 2,353,760 4,144,980 28,112,700 65,980 1,790,820 13,249,530 17,680 49,735,450

21,377,860 158,331,970 33,798,240 2,855,710 8,137,620 38,273,190 99,920 262,874,510

18,027,760 24,401,220 1,806,720 506,490 1,092,680 5,529,580 13,690 51,378,140

21,377,860 147,822,110 33,798,240 2,855,710 8,080,200 38,141,700 99,920 252,175,740

TAX YEAR 2024

B & M Ambulance

Quad Ambulance

Great Trail Fire Dept
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Taxing District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Township - 0010, 0020 17,171,630 17,360,150 5,251,260 136,550 997,800 4,712,640 168,030 45,798,060

Brown Township - 0030, 0040, 0050, 0060 21,258,260 132,574,270 33,785,740 2,482,200 5,725,550 36,056,020 99,920 231,981,960

Center Township - 0090, 0095 5,912,260 22,839,000 1,459,590 646,950 4,561,360 14,009,680 5,470 49,434,310

East Township - 0110 11,325,010 8,099,730 2,254,430 238,040 779,100 11,837,720 7,710 34,541,740

Fox Township - 0120, 0125, 0130 17,655,630 10,130,080 2,904,320 276,740 171,910 3,866,900 112,020 35,117,600

Harrison Township - 0135, 0136, 0140 20,264,870 48,458,220 15,710,150 0 1,812,330 8,593,710 12,090 94,851,370

Lee Township - 0150, 0155 13,056,990 12,362,450 6,786,530 619,360 675,040 34,316,800 6,000 67,823,170

Loudon Township - 0160, 0170, 0180 11,443,540 10,931,140 6,595,280 456,400 271,570 29,208,410 0 58,906,340

Monroe Township - 0190, 0200, 0205 13,094,810 56,316,500 29,396,220 0 2,662,620 55,604,870 1,300 157,076,320

Orange Township - 0220 9,704,980 18,048,210 18,516,420 513,800 2,956,970 91,840,700 41,510 141,622,590

Perry Township - 0250, 0260 12,593,210 12,898,980 14,666,910 0 575,980 35,420,940 0 76,156,020

Rose Township - 0270, 0280 17,960,110 20,200,400 1,804,880 506,490 801,120 4,743,130 13,690 46,029,820

Union Township - 0300 11,130,920 16,622,050 13,309,080 0 841,780 13,668,200 0 55,572,030

Washington Township - 0310 13,201,770 13,903,460 9,079,030 483,640 1,030,380 34,559,670 61,790 72,319,740

195,773,990 400,744,640 161,519,840 6,360,170 23,863,510 378,439,390 529,530 1,167,231,070

Taxing District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Carrollton - 0100 346,050 54,868,280 56,580 3,460,010 17,987,020 13,913,270 5,580 90,636,790

Dellroy - 0210 0 4,298,930 1,720 0 501,210 243,290 0 5,045,150

Leesville - 0230 7,520 1,912,800 125,910 0 13,100 180,800 12,660 2,252,790

Magnolia - 0290 67,650 4,200,820 1,840 0 291,560 786,450 0 5,348,320

Malvern - 0070 119,600 15,247,840 12,500 373,510 2,354,650 2,085,680 0 20,193,780

Minerva - 0080 36,230 21,246,260 80,440 3,325,000 5,783,670 2,165,600 46,790 32,683,990

Sherrodsville - 0205, 0240 31,310 3,096,840 267,330 0 428,220 244,150 4,270 4,072,120

608,360 104,871,770 546,320 7,158,520 27,359,430 19,619,240 69,300 160,232,940

196,382,350 505,616,410 162,066,160 13,518,690 51,222,940 398,058,630 598,830 1,327,464,010

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 13,702,640 11,501,660 5,110,910 0 337,600 4,034,200 120,020 34,807,030

Center Twp - 0090 5,891,620 22,805,540 1,456,930 646,950 2,294,450 13,865,760 5,470 46,966,720

Carrollton Corp - 0100 346,050 54,868,280 56,580 3,460,010 17,987,020 13,913,270 5,580 90,636,790

East Twp - 0110 11,325,010 8,099,730 2,254,430 238,040 779,100 11,837,720 7,710 34,541,740

Fox Twp - 0120 17,430,700 9,959,160 2,862,800 276,740 171,910 3,803,580 112,020 34,616,910

Harrison Twp - 0140 19,394,520 37,180,930 15,700,970 0 1,685,590 8,462,220 12,090 82,436,320

Lee Twp - 0150 12,927,780 12,301,460 6,786,530 619,360 675,040 34,109,080 6,000 67,425,250

Loudon Twp - 0160 10,436,550 6,731,870 6,161,510 456,400 224,960 28,678,180 0 52,689,470

Monroe Twp - 0190 8,767,480 35,549,080 21,006,780 0 2,120,950 8,262,900 0 75,707,190

Dellroy Corp - 0210 0 4,298,930 1,720 0 501,210 243,290 0 5,045,150

Perry Twp - 0250 12,593,210 12,868,140 14,666,910 0 575,980 35,390,820 0 76,095,060

Rose Twp - 0270 4,381,170 7,723,370 937,610 0 143,660 594,910 0 13,780,720

Union Twp - 0300 11,130,920 16,622,050 13,309,080 0 841,780 13,668,200 0 55,572,030

Washington Twp - 310 13,201,770 13,903,460 9,079,030 483,640 1,030,380 34,559,670 61,790 72,319,740

Center Twp Carrollton Corp - 0095 20,640 33,460 2,660 0 2,266,910 143,920 0 2,467,590

141,550,060 254,447,120 99,394,450 6,181,140 31,636,540 211,567,720 330,680 745,107,710Total Value

TAX YEAR 2024 - TOWNSHIPS

Total Value

TAX YEAR 2024 - CORPORATIONS

Total Value

Total Twp & Corp

TAX YEAR 2024 - SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Carrollton Exempted Village School District
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AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0020 3,468,990 5,858,490 140,350 136,550 660,200 678,440 48,010 10,991,030

Brown Twp - 0040 6,120,440 12,076,020 9,658,360 1,450,970 702,110 3,767,900 71,800 33,847,600

Minerva Corp - 0080 36,230 21,246,260 80,440 3,325,000 5,783,670 2,165,600 46,790 32,683,990

9,625,660 39,180,770 9,879,150 4,912,520 7,145,980 6,611,940 166,600 77,522,620

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0030 14,999,010 120,498,250 24,124,270 1,031,230 5,023,440 31,895,080 28,120 197,599,400

Malvern Corp - 0070 119,600 15,247,840 12,500 373,510 2,354,650 2,085,680 0 20,193,780

Harrison Twp - 0135 0 10,509,860 0 0 57,420 131,490 0 10,698,770

Harrison Twp - 0136 ex B&M Ambulance 870,350 767,430 9,180 0 69,320 0 0 1,716,280

15,988,960 147,023,380 24,145,950 1,404,740 7,504,830 34,112,250 28,120 230,208,230

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Monroe Twp - 0200 4,322,360 20,128,000 8,389,360 0 403,950 47,315,550 1,300 80,560,520

Orange Twp - 0220 9,704,980 18,048,210 18,516,420 513,800 2,956,970 91,840,700 41,510 141,622,590

Leesville - 0230 7,520 1,912,800 125,910 0 13,100 180,800 12,660 2,252,790

Sherrodsville - 0240 26,340 2,457,420 267,250 0 290,500 217,730 4,270 3,263,510

Monroe Twp Sherrodsville - 0205 4,970 639,420 80 0 137,720 26,420 0 808,610

14,066,170 43,185,850 27,299,020 513,800 3,802,240 139,581,200 59,740 228,508,020

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0050 136,080 0 3,110 0 0 392,500 0 531,690

136,080 0 3,110 0 0 392,500 0 531,690

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0130 33,770 71,380 4,320 0 0 150 0 109,620

33,770 71,380 4,320 0 0 150 0 109,620

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0125 191,160 99,540 37,200 0 0 63,170 0 391,070

Lee Twp - 0155 129,210 60,990 0 0 0 207,720 0 397,920

Loudon Twp - 0170 913,710 4,199,270 323,220 0 46,610 516,750 0 5,999,560

1,234,080 4,359,800 360,420 0 46,610 787,640 0 6,788,550

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Loudon Twp - 0180 93,280 0 110,550 0 0 13,480 0 217,310

Perry Twp - 0260 0 30,840 0 0 0 30,120 0 60,960

93,280 30,840 110,550 0 0 43,600 0 278,270

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0060 2,730 0 0 0 0 540 0 3,270

Rose Twp - 0280 13,578,940 12,477,030 867,270 506,490 657,460 4,148,220 13,690 32,249,100

Magnolia Corp - 0290 67,650 4,200,820 1,840 0 291,560 786,450 0 5,348,320

13,649,320 16,677,850 869,110 506,490 949,020 4,935,210 13,690 37,600,690

Total Value

Harrison Hills School District

Total Value

Sandy Valley Local School District

Total Value

Edison Local School District

TAX YEAR 2024 - SCHOOL DISTRICTS (Continued)

Minerva Local School District

Total Value

Brown Local School District

Total Value

Conotton Valley School District

Total Value

Osnaburg Local School District

Total Value

Southern Local School District

Total Value
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Buckeye Joint Vocational School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 Carrollton SD 13,702,640 11,501,660 5,110,910 0 337,600 4,034,200 120,020 34,807,030

Center Twp - 0090 Carrollton SD 5,891,620 22,805,540 1,456,930 646,950 2,294,450 13,865,760 5,470 46,966,720

Carrollton Corp - 0100 Carrollton SD 346,050 54,868,280 56,580 3,460,010 17,987,020 13,913,270 5,580 90,636,790

East Twp - 0110 Carrollton SD 11,325,010 8,099,730 2,254,430 238,040 779,100 11,837,720 7,710 34,541,740

Fox Twp - 0120 Carrollton SD 17,430,700 9,959,160 2,862,800 276,740 171,910 3,803,580 112,020 34,616,910

Harrison Twp - 0140 Carrollton SD 19,394,520 37,180,930 15,700,970 0 1,685,590 8,462,220 12,090 82,436,320

Lee Twp - 0150 Carrollton SD 12,927,780 12,301,460 6,786,530 619,360 675,040 34,109,080 6,000 67,425,250

Loudon Twp - 0160 Carrollton SD 10,436,550 6,731,870 6,161,510 456,400 224,960 28,678,180 0 52,689,470

Monroe Twp - 0190 Carrollton SD 8,767,480 35,549,080 21,006,780 0 2,120,950 8,262,900 0 75,707,190

Monroe Twp - 0200 Conotton Valley SD 4,322,360 20,128,000 8,389,360 0 403,950 47,315,550 1,300 80,560,520

Dellroy Corp - 0210 Carrollton SD 0 4,298,930 1,720 0 501,210 243,290 0 5,045,150

Orange Twp - 0220 Conotton Valley SD 9,704,980 18,048,210 18,516,420 513,800 2,956,970 91,840,700 41,510 141,622,590

Leesville Corp - 0230 Conotton Valley SD 7,520 1,912,800 125,910 0 13,100 180,800 12,660 2,252,790

Sherrodsville Corp - 0240 Conotton Valley SD 26,340 2,457,420 267,250 0 290,500 217,730 4,270 3,263,510

Perry Twp - 0250 Carrollton SD 12,593,210 12,868,140 14,666,910 0 575,980 35,390,820 0 76,095,060

Rose Twp - 0270 Carrollton SD 4,381,170 7,723,370 937,610 0 143,660 594,910 0 13,780,720

Union Twp - 0300 Carrollton SD 11,130,920 16,622,050 13,309,080 0 841,780 13,668,200 0 55,572,030

Washington Twp - 0310 Carrollton SD 13,201,770 13,903,460 9,079,030 483,640 1,030,380 34,559,670 61,790 72,319,740

Monroe Sherrodsville - 0205 Conotton Valley SD 4,970 639,420 80 0 137,720 26,420 0 808,610

Center Carrollton Corp - 0095 Carrollton SD 20,640 33,460 2,660 0 2,266,910 143,920 0 2,467,590

155,616,230 297,632,970 126,693,470 6,694,940 35,438,780 351,148,920 390,420 973,615,730

Belmont-Harrison Area Joint Voc School Dist AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Loudon Twp - 0180 Harrison Hills SD 93,280 0 110,550 0 0 13,480 0 217,310

Perry Twp - 0260 Harrison Hills SD 0 30,840 0 0 0 30,120 0 60,960

93,280 30,840 110,550 0 0 43,600 0 278,270

Stark County Area Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0020 Minerva SD 3,468,990 5,858,490 140,350 136,550 660,200 678,440 48,010 10,991,030

Brown Twp - 0030 Brown Local SD 14,999,010 120,498,250 24,124,270 1,031,230 5,023,440 31,895,080 28,120 197,599,400

Brown Twp - 0040 Minerva SD 6,120,440 12,076,020 9,658,360 1,450,970 702,110 3,767,900 71,800 33,847,600

Malvern Corp - 0070 Brown Local SD 119,600 15,247,840 12,500 373,510 2,354,650 2,085,680 0 20,193,780

Minerva Corp - 0080 Minerva SD 36,230 21,246,260 80,440 3,325,000 5,783,670 2,165,600 46,790 32,683,990

Harrison Twp - 0135 Brown Local SD 0 10,509,860 0 0 57,420 131,490 0 10,698,770

Harrison Twp - 0136 ex B&M Brown Local SD 870,350 767,430 9,180 0 69,320 0 0 1,716,280

25,614,620 186,204,150 34,025,100 6,317,260 14,650,810 40,724,190 194,720 307,730,850

Jefferson County Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0125 Edison Local SD 191,160 99,540 37,200 0 0 63,170 0 391,070

Lee Twp - 0155 Edison Local SD 129,210 60,990 0 0 0 207,720 0 397,920

Loudon Twp - 0170 Edison Local SD 913,710 4,199,270 323,220 0 46,610 516,750 0 5,999,560

1,234,080 4,359,800 360,420 0 46,610 787,640 0 6,788,550

Columbiana County Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0130 Southern Local SD 33,770 71,380 4,320 0 0 150 0 109,620

33,770 71,380 4,320 0 0 150 0 109,620Total Value

TAX YEAR 2024 - VOCATIONAL SCHOOLS

Total Value

Total Value

Total Value

Total Value

4 of 4 https://carrollcountyohious-my.sharepoint.com/personal/sbrady_carrollcountyohio_us/Documents/Real Estate/Auditor District Totals12/2/2024 8:20 AM


